
 

 

Fixed Rotation

Specification RM 911RRM 914RRM 924RRM 928RRM 944R RM 959R RM 968R RM 979R

Poids prêt à
utiliser (y
compris
suspension)

kg 950 1820 2800 3710 5570 7070 8300 10400

Débit d'huile
(max.) /
ouvrir-
fermer

l/min 180 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

Pression de
service
(max.) /
ouvrir-
fermer

bar 300 350 350 350 350 350 350 400

Débit d'huile
(max.) /
tourner

l/min   20   20   30   30   40   40   40   50 

Pression de
service
(max.) /
tourner

bar
 

140 
 

140 
 

140 
 

140 
 

120 
  120   120   150 

Ouverture
mâchoire
(max.)

mm 320 500 560 660 720 770 890 980

Longueur
hors tout
sans
suspension

mm 2030 2510 2850 3180 4000 4250 4600 4800

Force de
broyage
(max.)

kN 2610 4050 6460 7870 9010 10220 12460 14600

Poids de la
machine
conseillée
(montage
sur le bras
de
balancier)

t
9 -
14

18 -
25

28 -
39

38 -
48

49 -
65

66 -
84

75 -
95

96 -
115

Poids de la
machine
conseillée
(montage
sur la flêche
monobloc)

t
7 -
10

11 -
16

18 -
23

24 -
30

30 -
39

40 -
52

47 -
60

60 -
83
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